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NOTE :
1. IF TOLERANCE FOR EACH DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN,
    REFER TO TABLE <B> TABLE FOR TOLERANCE.
2. USE R=1.0MM FOR ALL RADII NOT SPECIFIED.
3. UNACCEPTABLE CONDITIONS: FLASH, SHRINKAGE,
  DEFORMATION, AND/OR SPOTS.
4.      REPRESENTS REVISIONS OR NEW DIMENSIONS.
5.      REPRESENTS CRITICAL AREAS TO BE  MEASURED. 
    ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERANCE. 
6. THE MOULD NUMBER: NO
7. TEXTURE NUMBER: NO
8. ALL SUBSTANCE NEED TO MEET THE ROHS2.0 / REACH
    REQUIREMENTS. DETAILS REFER TO ZYLUX'S PROCEDURE 
    "QMI-P40-01".
9. WILL USE ±0.05MM INNER DIAMETER FOR THE SCREW
  WHICH NOT SPECIFIED THE DETAILED DIMENSION.

Model No. / Numéro de Modèle: M512a-H6
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine

39 Tesla Irvine, CA 92618
www.vizio.com

S/N LABEL
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AUX  VA

40” Sound Bar 5.1 System

AC IN
INPUT/ENTRÉE:

100-240V   50/60Hz
125W
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R=4.5mm

Contains Transmitter Module 
FCC ID: NKR-SWA51 IC: 4441A-SWA51

FCC ID: XN6-M512AH6 IC: 8819A-M512AH6



200#合成紙+霧面膜,
壓克力

單黑K100 PENG LI
1203-0008574

TS-0000092AA

10615080241

2020/04/02M51a-H6 Soundbar
HDMI端標籤_新Atmos A
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Zylux  Acoustic  Corporation

NOTE:
1.IF TOLERANCE FOR EACH DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN,
   REFER TO TABLE <B> TABLE FOR TOLERANCE.
2.USE R=1.0MM FOR ALL RADII NOT SPECIFIED.
3.UNACCEPTABLE CONDITIONS: FLASH, SHRINKAGE,
   DEFORMATION, AND/OR SPOTS.
4.REPRESENTS REVISIONS OR NEW DIMENSIONS.
5.REPRESENTS CRITICAL AREAS TO BE  MEASURED. 
   ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERANCE. 
6.THE MOULD NUMBER: NO
7.TEXTURE NUMBER: NO
8.ALL SUBSTANCE NEED TO MEET THE   ROHS 2.0 / REACH
   REQUIREMENTS. DETAILS REFER TO ZYLUX'S PROCEDURE 
   "QMI-P40-01".
9.WILL USE ±0.05MM INNER DIAMETER FOR THE SCREW
   WHICH NOT SPECIFIED THE DETAILED DIMENSION.
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Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories. Dolby, Dolby Atmos and the double-D 
symbol are trademarks of Dolby Laboratories.
For DTS patents, see http://patents.dts.com.

Output:5V    0.5A

The terms HDMI and HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface,
and the HDMI Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of 
HDMI Licensing, LLC in the United States and other countries. 
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FCC ID: XN6-M512AH6


